
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         06-07-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0042 * 

* Diest                    * 62 Oude+jaarse             * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         27     0     0 KAMP          5     0     0 OS2          27    50    16     4     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         24     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :64.40     

    3     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  9 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  3  359887 BE2096819-22 10.06440 1927.2778      -      -      -   2.70   1.20      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  9.60     -     -     -   14.79   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  5  363205 BE2035099-23 10.09470 1913.7877      -      -      -      -   0.72      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.90   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  2       2 BE2040112-22 10.09590 1911.7730      -      -      -      -   0.48      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.68   3

  4 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  5       2 BE2096822-22 10.08150 1911.7503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  4       3 BE2040110-22 10.10000 1911.6053      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  1       4 BE2010694-23 10.10040 1910.9348      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  2.40     -     -    4.46   6

  7 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  2  362830 BE2034557-23 10.10113 1907.7406      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1  364379 BE2041581-22 10.11050 1906.9115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  4  357517 BE2034945-23 10.07482 1903.6776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  6       2 BE2041107-22 10.08292 1896.7761      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  1       3 BE2097908-22 10.10300 1889.1706      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  1       3 BE2041061-22 10.09352 1885.7708      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  2       2 BE2034069-23 10.13490 1880.0189      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  1  353836 BE2042759-23 10.08230 1878.2766      -      -   0.30*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  14

 15 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  4       2 BE2042838-23 10.08440 1874.7934      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.50*     -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.58  15

 16 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  2       3 BE2042754-23 10.08490 1873.9659      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  6       4 BE2096849-22 10.12120 1872.4610      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  3       5 BE2035074-23 10.14010 1872.0299      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  4       5 BE2096830-22 10.12190 1871.3251      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1  363749 BE2034261-23 10.14430 1868.0938      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 11  1  355156 BE2041282-22 10.11420 1852.6656      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   2.70  1.20     -     -     -     -    3.63  21

 22 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  4       2 BE2034600-23 10.15533 1852.2287      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  3       4 BE2034874-23 10.13192 1849.3534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  2       5 BE2041062-22 10.13232 1848.7159      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  7       6 BE2041094-22 10.13272 1848.0788      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  25

 26 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  9  5       7 BE2034935-23 10.13282 1847.9196      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  26

 27 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  8       6 BE2096834-22 10.15570 1836.6267      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  27

 28 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  5       3 BE2034503-23 10.17383 1835.8281      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  7       7 BE2097916-22 10.16380 1830.2441      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56  29

 30 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  5       4 BE2042727-23 10.13230 1829.7130      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 11  2       8 BE2055239-23 10.16540 1827.7654      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         06-07-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0042 * 

* Diest                    * 37 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  9 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  3  363205 BE2035099-23 10.09470 1913.7877      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  1       2 BE2010694-23 10.10040 1910.9348      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  4  1  362830 BE2034557-23 10.10113 1907.7406      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  5  2  357517 BE2034945-23 10.07482 1903.6776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  364379 BE2034069-23 10.13490 1880.0189      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  4  1  353836 BE2042759-23 10.08230 1878.2766      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  4  3       2 BE2042838-23 10.08440 1874.7934      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  4  2       3 BE2042754-23 10.08490 1873.9659      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  2       3 BE2035074-23 10.14010 1872.0299      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  363749 BE2034261-23 10.14430 1868.0938      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  4  3       2 BE2034600-23 10.15533 1852.2287      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  5  1       2 BE2034874-23 10.13192 1849.3534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  5  3       3 BE2034935-23 10.13282 1847.9196      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  4  4       3 BE2034503-23 10.17383 1835.8281      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  4  4       4 BE2042727-23 10.13230 1829.7130      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  4  1  359887 BE2055239-23 10.16540 1827.7654      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4  363777 BE2036340-23 10.21060 1808.9359      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  4  2       2 BE2055254-23 10.20180 1796.7399      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2       2 BE2034285-23 10.23210 1788.7829      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         06-07-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0042 * 

* Diest                    * 86 Jongen                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          2     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           2     2     1     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          2     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :3.00      

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  3 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 22  362830 BE2086625-24 10.08413 1922.9064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 12       2 BE2086675-24 10.09243 1915.6305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 20       3 BE2086613-24 10.10243 1905.5697      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 35       4 BE2086655-24 10.10273 1905.0694      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42  2  363045 BE2086839-24 10.10420 1903.7493      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 25       2 BE2086867-24 10.10440 1903.4166      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 14       3 BE2086815-24 10.10450 1903.2503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42  3       5 BE2086666-24 10.10483 1901.5749      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42  8       4 BE2086860-24 10.11350 1894.9717      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 24       5 BE2086857-24 10.11560 1891.5162      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 27       6 BE2086826-24 10.11570 1891.3519      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 28       6 BE2086618-24 10.12213 1886.2520      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42  3       7 BE2086810-24 10.12360 1884.9688      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42  4       7 BE2086664-24 10.12443 1882.5005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 22       8 BE2086862-24 10.12550 1881.8747      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42  1       8 BE2086622-24 10.13583 1870.5309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 32       9 BE2086615-24 10.14443 1863.1668      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 14      10 BE2086604-24 10.14523 1861.8920      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 36      11 BE2086616-24 10.15133 1858.5540      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 19       9 BE2086824-24 10.15440 1854.7939      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 30      10 BE2086851-24 10.15460 1854.4781      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  2  1  363205 BE2087544-24 10.16030 1852.6141      -      -      -   0.20   0.10      -      -      -      -   0.20  1.80  0.60     -     -     -    2.70  22

 23 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 29      12 BE2086606-24 10.15533 1852.2287      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 27      13 BE2086629-24 10.16063 1850.1823      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 21      11 BE2086868-24 10.16390 1846.1480      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42  7      12 BE2086830-24 10.17300 1838.2025      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 39      14 BE2086623-24 10.17483 1834.2812      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42  1      13 BE2086864-24 10.18400 1827.4077      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 35      14 BE2086843-24 10.18410 1827.2544      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 40      15 BE2086636-24 10.21533 1797.1816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 19      16 BE2086646-24 10.22093 1794.8109      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42  2      17 BE2086645-24 10.22203 1793.1847      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 18      18 BE2086617-24 10.22493 1788.9114      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 29      15 BE2086823-24 10.23110 1786.7853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 13      16 BE2086850-24 10.24010 1779.4870      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 31      17 BE2086802-24 10.24300 1775.2812      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 12      18 BE2086820-24 10.25040 1770.3755      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         06-07-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0042 * 

* Diest                    * 86 Jongen                  * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 42 34      19 BE2086828-24 10.29220 1734.0153      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 17      19 BE2086602-24 10.29473 1729.5051      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 41      20 BE2086621-24 10.30153 1725.6665      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42 10      21 BE2086668-24 10.30493 1721.0280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42  7      22 BE2087575-24 10.31363 1714.6570      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 42  5      23 BE6181479-24 10.32463 1705.2552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : ERE 0.10 0.10 / 

EYLETTEN M&G 0.10 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


